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Patchcords – supplied individually bagged with test certificate, manufactured 
using duplex, simplex or flat twin cable and available in any of the following 
combinations:
Standard lengths from stock, in metres: 1, 2, 3, 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30
Connectors:	 SC, ST, FC, LC, MTRJ, MU
Colours:	 Singlemode OS1 - yellow
	 62.5/125  OM1 – grey, orange
	 50/125  OM2 – orange
	 50/125 OM3/OM4 - aqua

Pigtails – supplied individually bagged with test certificate, 1 metre long, 900um 
buffered fibre, for fusion or mechanical splicing onto fibre optic cable.
Sheath:	 semi tight buffer (easy strip) or tight buffer
Connectors:	 ST, SC, FC, LC  
Version:	 Singlemode, OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4

Patch Panels – 1u front sliding or 2u fixed panels, supplied with fixing kit and 
cable entry gland. 19” rack mount, unloaded or loaded with ST, SC, SC Duplex, 
FC, LC adaptors. Singlemode versions available also.
1u, 24 port ST front sliding, unloaded panel, black
1u, 24 port ST front sliding, black, loaded with 4,8,12,16 or 24 ST MM adaptors
2u, 48 port ST fixed, unloaded panel, beige
2u, 48 port ST fixed, beige, loaded with 32,36 or 48 ST MM adaptors

SC simplex, SC duplex, LC and FC also available, call for details and pricing.

Patch Boxes – for wall, desk or underfloor installation. ST, SC and FC versions.
Supplied with 4 cable clips and cable entry glands
4 way wall mount box with 4 ST MM adaptors
8 way wall mount box with 8 ST MM adaptors
16 way wall mount box with 16 ST MM adaptors
Boxes can be supplied unloaded in 4,8,16 way versions
FC and SC Duplex versions available in same configurations.

Media Convertor – extend 10Base-T and 100Base-TX LAN signals from copper 
structured wiring over multimode or singlemode fibre.
10-100 multimode media convertor, ST adaptor
10-100 singlemode media convertor, ST adaptor
10-100 multimode media convertor, SC adaptor
10-100 singlemode media convertor, SC adaptor

Fibre products – we can also quote for:
Connectors – individual or in packs of 100, Adaptors – multimode and singlemode, 
External splice kits, Fusion splicers and Consumables. 


